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 Over 50 years of solid 
construction ‘‘savoir-faire’’.

Our clients’ satisfaction 
comes fi rst.

Up to 2 year warranty. ISO 14001 and 9001
Certifi ed boats.

•  Des bateaux certifi és avec les normes 
ISO 14001 et 9001.

•  Zertifi zierung der Boote nach ISO 14001 
und 9001.

•  Barcos certifi cados con las normas 
ISO 14001 y 9001.

•  Barche certifi cate secondo le norme 
ISO 14001 e 9001.

• Jusqu’à 2 ans de garantie.
•  Bis zu 2 Jahre Garantie.
•  Hasta 2 años de garantía. 
• Fino a 2 anni di garanzia.

• La satisfaction de nos clients avant tout.
•  Kundenzufriedenheit – unserer oberstes 

Gebot
•  La satisfacción de nuestros clientes 

ante todo.
•  La soddisfazione dei nostri clienti prima 

di tutto.

•  Un savoir-faire et une maîtrise de 
construction de plus de 50 ans.

•  Über 50 Jahre Erfahrung und Know-how 
im Bootsbau.

•  Nuestros conocimientos, competencia y 
control de construcción de más de 50 años.

•  Un «savoir-faire» e una maestria nella 
costruzione da più di 50 anni.
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Technology in service of 
excellence.

We will accompany you 
throughout the life of your boat.

Over 150 distributors 
worldwide.

Commitment to sustainable 
development.

A large shipyard
your guarantee to happiness on the water !

Un grand chantier : la garantie de votre bonheur sur l’eau !
Eine große Werft, die Skipper glücklich macht !

Un gran astillero: ¡la garantía de su felicidad sobre el agua !
Un grande cantiere : la garanzia della vostra soddisfazione in mare !

• La technologie au service de l’excellence. 
•  Spitzentechnologie für Spitzenqualität.
•  La tecnología al servicio de la excelencia. 
• La tecnologia al servizio dell’eccellenza.

•   Nous vous accompagnons tout au long de 
la vie de votre bateau.

•  Kundensupport über die gesamte 
Produktlebensdauer.

•  Le acompañamos a lo largo de la vida de 
su barco.

•  Vi accompagniamo lungo tutta la vita della 
vostra barca.

•  La conviction du développement durable.
•  Engagement für nachhaltiges Wachstum.
•  La convicción del desarrollo sostenible.
• La convinzione di uno sviluppo durevole.

•  Plus de 150 distributeurs à travers 
le monde.

•  Eine weltweites Vertriebsnetz mit über 
150 Händlern.

•  Más de 150 distribuidores a través 
del mundo.

• Più di 150 concessionari nel mondo.
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➜  The photos used in this document do not always depict the latest evolutions of our new models. For more information, 
please contact your Jeanneau dealer. 

➜  Les photos utilisées dans ce document ne présentent pas toujours les dernières évolutions de nos modèles. Ces informa-
tions peuvent vous être communiquées par votre distributeur Jeanneau. 

➜  Die in dieser Broschüre verwendeten Fotos zeigen nicht immer die neuesten Entwicklungen unserer Modelle. Diese Infor-
mationen können Sie bei Ihrem Jeanneau-Händler erhalten. 

➜  Las fotos utilizadas en este documento no muestran siempre las últimas evoluciones de nuestros modelos. Para más infor-
mación, consulte a su distribuidor Jeanneau. 

➜  Le foto utilizzate in questo documento non presentano sempre le ultime evoluzioni dei nostri modelli. Tali informazioni 
possono comunque essere ottenute dal distributore Jeanneau di fi ducia.
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Cap Camarat 7.5WA
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Walk Around

Weekend cruising, water skiing, diving, fi shing… In a Cap
Camarat WA, with its stable, powerful hull, passenger safety is 
assured from tip to stern of the boat. The centreline cabin is
designed for your comfort on those improvised weekend 
cruises.

Mini croisières, ski nautique, plongée, pêche... En Cap
Camarat WA, grâce à une carène stable et puissante, la
sécurité des passagers est assurée sur toute la longueur du
bateau. L’aménagement de la cabine centrale permet
d’envisager de confortables croisières improvisées.

Ausfl üge, Wasserski, Tauchen, Sportangeln… das formsta-
bile und kraftvolle Unterwasserschiff der Cap Camarat WA,
garantiert stets die größtmögliche Sicherheit für die Mitfahrer. 
Die Einrichtung der zentralen Schlupfkajüte erlaubt es auch,
improvisierte Minitörns komfortabel zu gestalten.

Mini cruceros, esquí náutico, buceo, pesca… En Cap
Camarat WA, gracias a una carena estable y potente, la
seguridad de los pasajeros está asegurada en toda la eslora. 
El acondicionamiento de la cabina central permite disfrutar de 
confortables mini cruceros improvisados.
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Walk  A round
WA

Walk Around

24 / 27 8.5 WA

28 / 31 7.5 WA 

32 / 33 6.5 WA

34 / 35 5.5 WA 

Cap Camarat
2013

Mini crociere, sci nautico, immersioni, pesca.. Sul Cap
Camarat WA, grazie alla sua carena stabile e possente, la
sicurezza dei passeggeri è assicurata su tutta la lunghezza della 
barca. L’arredamento e la disposizione della cabina centrale
permettono di organizzare mini crociere improvvisate.

C a p  C a m a r a t 

NEW
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No matter what her dimensions may be, each new 
Cap Camarat WA has always offered increased com-
fort on board.  The new Cap Camarat 6.5 WA does 
not deviate from this rule, and it features a superb 
design, directly inspired by that of the Cap Camarat 
7.5 WA.  With a robust, redesigned hull line, a sculp-
ted console and an enhanced dashboard, the overall 
style is strengthened by design elements from the 
largest Cap Camarat.  With an immense sundeck, an 
inviting cabin for two, and a secure gate to access the 
cockpit, comfort on board is fi rst rate.     
Chic, comfortable and versatile, the new Cap Cama-
rat 6.5 WA is the family boat that will redefi ne her 
generation.  

Quelque soit sa dimension, chaque nouveau Cap Ca-
marat WA a toujours poussé plus loin le niveau de 
confort à bord. Le nouveau Cap Camarat 6.5 WA ne 

déroge pas à cette règle et offre en plus un superbe 
design directement inspiré de celui du Cap Camarat 
7.5 WA. Coque très défendue, nouveau dessin de 
fl ancs de coque, console sculptée, tableau de bord 
enrichi : le style général se renforce et s’approprie le 
design des plus gros Cap Camarat. Avec un immense 
bain de soleil, une cabine accueillante pour 2 et un 
portillon pour l’accès au cockpit, le niveau de confort 
à bord est prioritaire. Chic, confortable et polyvalent, 
le nouveau Cap Camarat 6.5 WA est le bateau fami-
lial par excellence qui va marquer une fois de plus 
sa génération. 

Gleich welche Abmessungen, jede neue Cap Ca-
marat WA hat das Komfortniveau an Bord weiter 
verbessert. Auch die neue Cap Camarat 6.5 WA 
verstößt nicht gegen diese Regel und bietet darüber 
hinaus ein tolles Erscheinungsbild, das direkt von 

dem der Cap Camarat 7.5 WA inspiriert ist. Stabi-
ler Rumpf mit geändertem Design, gut geformter 
Steuerstand, erweitertes Armaturenbrett: der Ge-
samteindruck wird unterstrichen durch Elemente 
der größeren Cap Camarat. Mit einer riesigen Son-
nenliege, einer einladenden Kabine für 2 Personen 
und einer Tür zum Cockpit hat der Komfort an Bord 
Vorrang. Chic, komfortabel und vielseitig, die neue 
Cap Camarat 6.5 WA ist ein Familienboot par ex-
cellence, das einmal mehr eine Marke setzen wird.  

Cualquiera que sea su dimensión, cada nuevo Cap 
Camarat WA siempre va más allá en el nivel de co-
modidad a bordo. El nuevo Cap Camarat 6.5 WA no 
contradice esta premisa y ofrece además un magní-
fi co diseño directamente inspirado del de Cap Ca-
marat 7.5 WA. Casco muy protegido, nuevo diseño 
de los costados del casco, consola esculpida, cuadro 
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de mandos mejorado: el estilo general se refuerza y 
se apropia del diseño del mayor de los Cap Camarat. 
Con un inmenso solárium, un acogedor camarote 
para 2 y un portillo para el acceso a la bañera, el nivel 
de confort a bordo es lo prioritario. Chic, cómodo 
y polivalente, el nuevo Cap Camarat 6.5 WA es el 
barco familiar por excelencia que, una vez más, va a 
dejar una huella en su generación.   

Qualunque sia la sua dimensione, ogni nuovo Cap 
Camarat WA ha sempre spinto più lontano il livello 
di comfort a bordo. Il nuovo Cap Camarat 6.5 WA 
non viene meno a questa regola e offre in più un 
superbo design direttamente ispirato da quello del 
Cap Camarat 7.5 WA. Scafo molto protetto, nuovo 
disegno delle fi ancate dello scafo, consolle scolpita, 
quadro strumenti arricchito: lo stile generale si raf-
forza e s’impadronisce del design dei più grandi Cap 

Camarat. Con un immenso prendisole, una cabina 
accogliente per 2 e una porta per l’accesso al poz-
zetto, il livello di comfort a bordo è prioritario. Chic, 
confortevole e polivalente, il nuovo Cap Camarat 6.5 
WA è la barca familiare per eccellenza che segnerà 
una volta di più la sua generazione.  

33
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Quality & 
environment

The marine environment is one of the most fragile ecosystems 
on our planet. As demonstrated by our ISO 14001 environmental 
certifi cation, we are actively working to meet this environmental 
challenge. Each new Jeanneau boat integrates standard equipment 
that helps protect and preserve our natural environment.

Qualité & environnement
Le milieu marin est l’un des écosystèmes les plus fragiles 
de notre planète. Nous sommes acteurs de ces enjeux
vitaux, notre certifi cation à la norme environnementale ISO 14001 
en témoigne. Chaque nouveau bateau bénéfi cie en série des équi-
pements facilitant la protection de la nature.

Qualität & Umweltschutz
Das maritime Umfeld, ist eines der empfi ndlichsten Öko-
systeme der Erde. Wir beteiligen uns aktiv am Schutz
dieses, für uns alle lebenswichtigen Milieus. Die Zertifi -
zierung unseres Unternehmens nach der Umweltnorm 
ISO 14001, belegt dies eindrucksvoll. Jedes Boot, das wir
ausliefern, ist serienmäßig mit Elementen ausgerüstet, die den 
Schutz der Umwelt erleichtern.

Calidad & medio ambiente
El medio marino es uno de los más frágiles de los ecosistemas 
de nuestro planeta. Somos actores de estos compromisos vitales, 
nuestra certifi cación a la norma medioambiental ISO 14001 lo 
prueba. Cada nuevo barco se benefi cia de serie de los equipamien-
tos que facilitan la protección de lanaturaleza.
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Jeanneau enjoys Environmental & Quality Certifi cation.
Jeanneau bénéfi cie de la Certifi cation Environnement & Qualité.

Jeanneau hat das Zertifi kat Umweltqualität erhalten.
Jeanneau se benefi cia de la Certifi cación Medioambiental & Calidad.

Jeanneau ha ottenuto il Certifi cato Qualità & Ambiente.

Qualità & ambiente
L’ambiente marino è uno degli ecosistemi più fragili del nostro 
pianeta. Noi partecipiamo attivamente alla sua salvaguardia, come 
testimonia il rispetto della norma ISO 14001. Tutte le nuove barche 
sono dotate, di serie, delle attrezzature che facilitano la salvaguardia 
dell’ambiente.
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características ge

8.5 Center Console 7.5 Center Console & Style

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  ......................................  8,37 m / 27’ 5”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  .......................................................... 7,95 m / 26’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  .........................................................................  2,98 m / 9’ 9”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 2.400 kg / 5.291 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  ......................................................................................................... 0,62 m / 2’
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ..................................................... 2,20 m / 7’ 2’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  ................  400 l / 106 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua :  ...................................  95 l / 25 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas :  ....................................................................................  2 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore :  ......................................................................................................... 350 HP / 258 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : .......................................................................................................................  2 x 225 HP / 2 x 166 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  ...............................................  B6 - C10
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ...........................................................  Sarrazin Design - Jeanneau Design

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  ......................................  7,42 m / 24’ 4”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  .....................................................  6,95 m / 22’ 9”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  .........................................................................  2,55 m / 8’ 4”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 1.390 kg / 2.866 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  ....................................................................................................  0,55 m / 1’ 9”
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ...................................................... 1,90 m / 6’2’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  ..................  285 l / 75 US gal
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore :  ......................................................................................................... 300 HP / 225 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : .......................................................................................................................  2 x 150 HP / 2 x 110 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  .......................................................  C-8 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ...........................................................  Sarrazin Design - Jeanneau Design

Standard version Standard version

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style
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Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  ....................................  5,15 m / 16’ 10’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  .......................................................... 4,90 m / 16’
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  .......................................................................  2,12 m / 6’ 11”
Weight / Poids / Gewicht / Peso / Peso :  ................................................................................................................. 550 kg / 1.213 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  ...................................................................................................  0,30 m / 0,11’’ 
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  ....................  50 l / 13 US gal
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima monomotor / 
Potenza massima monomotore :  .................................................................................................................................. 80 HP / 60 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  ......................................................... C5
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  .............................................................  Garroni Design - Jeanneau Design
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as generales • Caratteristiche tecniche

6.5 Serie 2 Center Console & Style 5.5 Center Console & Style

5.1 Center Console & Style

Cap Camarat Style
Les versions Cap Camarat Style sont vraiment tendances. Avec leur couleur et les inserts décoratifs 
de coque signés Style, l’exclusivité est au rendez-vous.

The Cap Camarat Style versions are real trendsetters. With their coloured hull and decorative 
integration of the Style graphics, exclusivity is yours. 

Absolut hipp und exklusif – die Cap Camarat in Style-Ausführung mit farbenem Rumpf und 
eingearbeitetem Dekor !

Las versiones Cap Camarat Style son realmente tendencia. Con su color y los insertos decorativos 
de casco fi rmados Style, la exclusividad está presente. 

Le versioni Cap Camarat Style sono di vera tendenza. Con lo scafo color e gli inserti decorativi 
fi rmati Style, l’esclusività non manca. 

New • Nouveauté • Neu • Novedad • Novita 2013

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  ......................................  6,34 m / 20’ 9”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  ...................................................  6,06 m / 19’ 10”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  .........................................................................  2,48 m / 8’ 1”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ........... 1.000 kg / 2.205 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  ....................................................................................................  0,45 m / 1’ 5’’ 
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ..................................................... 1,74 m / 5’ 8’’  
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  ..................  170 l / 45 US gal
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima monomotor / 
Potenza massima monomotore :  ......................................................................................................................  In progress / En cours
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  ...........................  In progress / En cours
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ............................................................ Jeanneau Design - Sarrazin Design

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  ....................................  5,48 m / 17’ 11”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  .....................................................  5,22 m / 17’ 1”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  .........................................................................  2,38 m / 7’ 9”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .............. 720 kg / 1.587 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  ..................................................................................................  0,30 m / 0’ 11’’ 
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ..................................................... 1,55 m / 5’ 1’’  
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  ..................  100 l / 26 US gal
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima monomotor / 
Potenza massima monomotore :  ................................................................................................................................ 120 HP / 90 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  .......................................................  C-6
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  .............................................................  Garroni Design - Jeanneau Design

Standard version

Standard version

Provisional - Provisoire
This document is not contractual and we reserve the right to modify equipment or specifica-
tion without advance notice.

Illustrations non contractuelles, nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans préavis. 

Provisional - Provisoire

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style
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8.5 Walk Around 7.5 Walk Around

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  ......................................  8,42 m / 27’ 7”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  .......................................................... 7,95 m / 26’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  .........................................................................  2,98 m / 9’ 9”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 2.540 kg / 5.600 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  ....................................................................................................  0,75 m / 2’ 5”
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ...................................................... 2,24 m / 7’4’’  
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  ................  400 l / 106 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua :  .................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas :  ....................................................................................  4 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore :  ......................................................................................................... 350 HP / 258 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : .......................................................................................................................  2 x 225 HP / 2 x 165 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  ............................................... B-6 / C-9
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ...........................................................  Sarrazin Design - Jeanneau Design

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  .........................................  7,42 m / 24’ 4”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  ........................................................  6,95 m / 22’ 9”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  ............................................................................  2,55 m / 8’ 4”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore :  ............. 1.300 kg / 2.866 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  .......................................................................................................  0,55 m / 1’ 9”
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ................................................... 1,78 m / 5’ 10’’  
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  ..................  285 l / 75 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua :  .................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas :  ....................................................................................  2 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore :  ......................................................................................................... 300 HP / 225 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : .......................................................................................................................  2 x 150 HP / 2 x 110 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  .......................................................  C-8 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ............................................................ Sarrazin Design - Jeanneau Design
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6.5 Serie 2 Walk Around 5.5 Walk Around

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  .........................................  6,34 m / 20’ 9”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  ......................................................  6,06 m / 19’ 10”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  ............................................................................  2,48 m / 8’ 1”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore :  ............. 1.050 kg / 2.315 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  .......................................................................................................  0,45 m / 1’ 5’’
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ...................................................... 1,61 m / 5’3’’  
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  .....................  170 l / 45 US gal 
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua :  ...................................  55 l / 15 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas :  ....................................................................................  2 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore :  .................................................................................................  In progress / En cours
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  ...........................  In progress / En cours
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ............................................................ Jeanneau Design - Sarrazin Design

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  .......................................  5,48 m / 17’ 11”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  ........................................................  5,22 m / 17’ 1”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  ............................................................................  2,38 m / 7’ 9”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore :  ................ 760 kg / 1.675 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  .....................................................................................................  0,30 m / 0’ 11’’
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ..................................................... 1,55 m / 5’ 1”
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  .....................  100 l / 26 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas :  ....................................................................................  2 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore :  ........................................................................................................... 120 HP / 90 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  ........................................................... C-6
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  .............................................................  Garroni Design - Jeanneau Design
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6.5 Serie 2 Day Cruiser7.5 Day Cruiser

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  .........................................  6,34 m / 20’ 9”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  ......................................................  6,06 m / 19’ 10”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  ............................................................................  2,48 m / 8’ 1”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore :  ............. 1.070 kg / 2.359 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  .......................................................................................................  0,45 m / 1’ 5’’ 
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ..................................................... 1,61 m / 5’ 3”
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  .....................  170 l / 45 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua :  ......................................  50 l / 13 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas :  ....................................................................................  2
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore :  ....................................................................................................  In progress / En cours
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  ...........................  In progress / En cours
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ............................................................ Jeanneau Design - Sarrazin Design

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  .........................................  7,35 m / 24’ 1”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfl änge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  ........................................................  6,95 m / 22’ 9”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  ............................................................................  2,54 m / 8’ 4”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore :  ............ 1.500 kg / 3.307 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :  .......................................................................................................  0,50 m / 1’ 7”
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre fl otación / Altezza massima  ..................................................... 1,77 m / 5’ 9”
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  .....................  285 l / 75 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua :  ......................................  95 l / 25 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas :  ....................................................................................  3 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore :  ............................................................................................................  300 HP / 225 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifi kat / Certifi cación CE / Certifi cazione CE :  ........................................................... C-8 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ............................................................ Sarrazin Design - Jeanneau Design
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Les modèles photographiés ne sont 
pas contractuels et peuvent être pré-
sentés avec des options. Les décora-
tions intérieures et extérieures ainsi 
que les équipements divers peuvent 
être modifi és sans préavis.

Photographs of these presented 
models are not contractually binding, 
and may include optional equipment. 
Interior and exterior decoration as 
well as equipment may be modifi ed 
without prior notice.

www.jeanneau.com

Réseau international JEANNEAU 
disponible sur :
JEANNEAU International dealer 
network available at :

Merry Fisher, Leader, NC… with so many models
to choose from, there is sure to be a Jeanneau
with your name on it! Discover all these and more at 
www.jeanneau.com, or at your local Jeanneau Dealership. 

Merry Fisher, Leader, NC… 
il y a forcément un Jeanneau qui vous ressemble !
A découvrir sur www.jeanneau.com ou chez 
votre concessionnaire Jeanneau.
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